

## 2024 Troy Strawberry Festival

Little Miss & Mr. Strawberry Pageant

Saturday, June 1st, 11:00 am Downtown Stage



## Little Miss & Mr. Contest Rules

- 1. Must be four (4) years old and not older than six (6) years old by June 1st, 2024.
- 2. Previous winners are not eligible.
- 3. Entrants will be interviewed and judged on their personality and original strawberry costume.
- 4. Children are encouraged to represent the 2024 Strawberry Theme. The 2024 theme is: Blooming Berries
- 5. Contest is limited to the first thirty (30) entries (PRE-REGISTERED ONLY).
- 6. Child must be a resident of Miami County.
- 7. Participants will receive a confirmation and further details by e-mail after May 3rd.

8. Entry forms must be received by 5 pm on May 3rd.

For more information contact the Festival office, 339-7714 or email: manager@gostrawberries.com

$> \cdots$	•••••	• • • • •	• • • • •	•••	•••
	Little Miss & N	Ar. Strawberry Page	eant Entry Form		
		PLEASE PRINT			
Child's Name			Birthdate		Male / Female
-ull Address					
	Address	City	State	Zip	

E-mail Address\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_Cell Phone\_\_\_\_

I hereby grant the Troy Strawberry Festival, Inc. permission to use my child's photograph in any and all publications including website entries, without payment or any other consideration in perpetuity. \_\_\_\_\_ Initial

It is expressly agreed and understood that the Troy Strawberry Festival, the Troy Area Chamber of Commerce & the City of Troy shall not be held responsible for any losses, injuries or accidents occurring before, during, and after the Little Miss & Mr. Contest, to any participant, and that the Troy Strawberry Festival, the Troy Chamber of Commerce, the City of Troy, and volunteers associated with the event are hereby released from any and all liabilities of any kind and nature. \_\_\_\_\_ Initial

Parent/Guardian Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date